道赛恩斯
计量泵
2015 · EDITION
道赛恩斯
计量泵
源于意大利的Dosence计量泵，产品严格按照欧盟相关标准和API675标准制造，
确保产品的寿命和计量精度，而且合理化的设计保证我们的产品具有最优化的性
价比，产品各个阶段都实施连续的质量控制及严格的检测过程，使得我们的产品

HDL系列特点·HDL SERIES ADVANTAGE
2flow range：900~1500L/H；pressure range：0~5kgf/cm
small size, small footprint, light weight, simple structure, smooth action, easy to maintain
Flow adjustment range from 0 to 100%, can be either stopping or running regulate the flow of operation
can achieve multi-head structure, that can improve the flow of transport or deliver different medium
PVC, PVDF pump heads are made by machine, high strength, even if the pump outlet blockage,
the pump head is not easy to crack；
Unique transmission design, the noise of pump running is very low
2流量范围：900~1500L/H；压力范围：0~5kgf/cm
体积小，占地面积少，重量轻，结构简单，动作平稳，便于维护
流量调节范围0~100%，无论停机还是运转中皆可调节流量
可实现多泵头结构，即提高流量也可以输送不同介质
PVC，PVDF泵头皆机加工而成，耐压强度高，即使泵出口出现堵塞情况，泵头也不易开裂
独特的传动设计，泵运行噪音底
道赛恩斯·计量泵
HDL900 900
3
1-1/2
0.75
12
26
HDL1200 1200 3 1-1/2 1.1 15 28.6
HDL1500 1500
3
1-1/2
1.1
18
28.6
HDLH900 900
5
1-1/2
1.1
12
28.36
HDLH1200 1200
5
1-1/2
1.5
15
31.5
HDLH1500 1500
5
1-1/2
1.5
18